ResID (T)

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton
Carol Hamilton

Carol Hamilton

Date

10/09/25
12/09/25

23/09/25
24/09/25

29/09/25

29/09/25

09/10/25

09/10/25
19/10/25

21/10/25
23/10/25
27/10/25

29/10/25

03/11/25
06/11/25

18/11/25
20/11/25
26/11/25
04/12/25
10/12/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Car and Van

Journey

Live Borders Drop in - Coldingham to Eyemouth Return
Eildon Housing Open Day - Coldingham to Westruther
Return

GTOS Meeting - Home to Galashiels - Return

Homes for Scotland Conference - Home to Edinburgh and
Return

Eyemouth Community Centre AGM - Home to Eyemouth
and Return

Housing and Health, Social Care - Home to Tweed
Horizons, St Boswells and Return

Allanton Whitsome CC AGM - Home to Allanton and
Return

Special APWG - Home to HQ and Return

Economic Development - Jenni Craig - Coldingham to HQ
and return

Executive Meeting Home to HQ and Return

Education Sub Committee - Home to HQ and Return
Care Experience Event at Mac Arts - Home to Galashiels
and return

Scottish Borders Council Meeting - Home to HQ and
Return

Foulden CC Meeting - Home to Foulden and return
Housing Scotland Homelessness Performance - Home to
HQ and Return

Pension Fund Meeting - Home to Edinburgh and Return
SBC Council Meeting - Home to HQ and Return

Student Head Team Debate - Home to HQ and Return
SBC Council Meeting Coldingham - HQ - Coldingham
Eyemouth Harbour Trust Meeting - Home to Eyemouth
Harbour and Return

No. of Miles
8.00
56.00

83.00
90.00

8.00
72.00
18.00

70.00
70.00

70.00
70.00
83.00

70.00

18.00
70.00

90.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
10.00

1,166.00

Passenger
No. Of Miles
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Other Travel
etc (£)
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00












