

ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Carol Hamilton	10/09/25	Live Borders Drop in - Coldingham to Eyemouth Return	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	12/09/25	Eildon Housing Open Day - Coldingham to Westruther Return	56.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	23/09/25	GTOS Meeting - Home to Galashiels - Return	83.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	24/09/25	Homes for Scotland Conference - Home to Edinburgh and Return	90.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	29/09/25	Eyemouth Community Centre AGM - Home to Eyemouth and Return	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	29/09/25	Housing and Health, Social Care - Home to Tweed Horizons, St Boswells and Return	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	09/10/25	Allanton Whitsome CC AGM - Home to Allanton and Return	18.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	09/10/25	Special APWG - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	19/10/25	Economic Development - Jenni Craig - Coldingham to HQ and return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	21/10/25	Executive Meeting Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	23/10/25	Education Sub Committee - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	27/10/25	Care Experience Event at Mac Arts - Home to Galashiels and return	83.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	29/10/25	Scottish Borders Council Meeting - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	03/11/25	Foulden CC Meeting - Home to Foulden and return	18.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	06/11/25	Housing Scotland Homelessness Performance - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	18/11/25	Pension Fund Meeting - Home to Edinburgh and Return	90.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	20/11/25	SBC Council Meeting - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	26/11/25	Student Head Team Debate - Home to HQ and Return	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	04/12/25	SBC Council Meeting Coldingham - HQ - Coldingham	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Carol Hamilton	10/12/25	Eyemouth Harbour Trust Meeting - Home to Eyemouth Harbour and Return	10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Carol Hamilton</b>			<b>1,166.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>





